
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

009 

542 

04 

78 

Name 

Rene Tercilla 

Steve Denton 

Ron Pawley 

Victor Corda 

Class 

12aMP4 

12aMP4 

12bMP4 

12aMP4 

Best Tm 

2:06.174 

2:11.626 

2:13.345 

2:21.376 

2nd Best 

2:06.902 

2:11.917 

2:14.143 

2:23.279 

Year 

2017 

2007 

2004 

2014 

Make/Model 

Ford FP350S 

Porsche Cayman 

Lexus IS300 

Ford Mustang 302R 

Color 

White/Black/Red 

Red 

Blue/Silver 

White 

Hometown 

W Palm Beach FL 

Santa Rosa Beach FL 

Greenwood AR 

Milton MA 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

2024 Mission Foods RoadAtlanta SpeedTour 

Group  6 8 12 Ginetta 

Group 6 8 12 Ginetta Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 13:34:52 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/22/2024 13:35 


